49-25-021 Don Weik Tourney
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Name
Mark Goodale
Ryan Phipps

. George Wooster Iii

Fernand Boisse

. Mike Daleen
Patrick O'Connor

Name

. Guy Caron

Robert Whipple
Pj Gebing
Roger Sears

. Chris Allen

Lynn Buthe

Name
Kevin Shields
Randy Smith Jr

. Marcel Guilmette

Riley Malino
Jed Manion
Pam Smith

Name
Ronald Suchara

. Marty Zliczewski

Keeley Phipps

Lee Ann Berardi

Randy Smith Sr

. Gary Jubrey

Joe Kalache

Name

. George Wooster Jr.

Gerald Hines
Paul Williams

. Alex Berardi
. Colton Phipps
. Deanna Jacquemin

Saturday, Jul 12 2025

Saturday, Jul 12 2025

Saturday, Jul 12 2025

Saturday, Jul 12 2025

Saturday, Jul 12 2025

8:30 AM

Entry Avg Hcp
31.10 %]
28.76
27.58
27.26
24.85
21.29

(ORI R RN

8:30 AM

Entry Avg Hcp
20.50 %]
20.31
19.01
18.50
16.67
16.30

OO0

11:30 AM

Entry Avg Hcp

67.11 %]
60.84 7
54.92 13
49.71 19
47.46 21
44.04 25
11:30 AM

Entry Avg Hcp
40.40 %]
37.73
37.23
36.91
35.78
35.48
34.48

OO0

2:30 PM

Entry Avg Hcp
12.33 0
11.25

9.87

9.62

7.92

2.57

OO0

Card#
490311
490199
490208
802602
490558
804459

Card#
490503
490170
802933
490903
490304
804461

Card#
490317
490066
490093
490452
490518
490830

Card#
490578
490735
490727
801877
490811
805465
70242

Card#
490087
490054
802944%*
801048
490838*
805688

City
Clinton
Waterford
New Milford
Bristol
Watertown
Milford

City
Thomaston
Morris
Danbury
Harwington
Danbury

CcT

City
Mansfield
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Ansonia
Terryville

City

Milford
Kensington
Waterford
Seymour
Terryville
East Granby
West Hartford

City
Danbury
Higganum
cT
Seymour
Watertown
Windsor

St
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CcT
CcT
CcT

St
CcT
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CcT
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CcT

St
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT
CcT

St
CcT
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Phone
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